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Miami-Dade County Youth Fair - 4/6/2019

High School Championship

Tropical Park

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Youth Fair: 9:38.43 4/4/2015 Ferguson

L Gavulic, A Hernandez, N Garcia, K Alfaro

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AHomestead _________1

AFerguson _________2

ACoral Reef _________3

ANorthwestern _________4

ABraddock _________5

ACarrollton _________6

ASouth Dade _________7

ANorland _________8

ADivine Savior _________9

ADr. Krop _________10

APalmetto _________11

APalmer Trinity _________12

ACarol City _________13

AAmerican _________14

Event  2   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Youth Fair: 7:52.02 4/2/2016 Coral Reef

C Berryhill, C Berryhill, D Moultrie, J Mckenzie

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AImater _________1

AFelix Varela _________2

APalmetto _________3

AHomestead _________4

ACoral Reef _________5

APalmer Trinity _________6

AMiami Beach _________7

ASlam Acad _________8

ADr. Krop _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ADoral Acad _________1

ACoral Gables _________2

ASouthridge _________3

AColumbus _________4

ABelen Jesuit _________5

ANorland _________6

ANorth Miami _________7

ABraddock _________8

ACentral _________9

Event  3   Girls Long Jump

Youth Fair: 20-08.50 3/17/2018 Rayquel Berry

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Norland 10Henry, Jahmela _________1

North Miami  9Boyd, Terica _________2

Archimedean 11Coker, Arike _________3

Gulliver 12Scannell, Rose _________4

Southridge 11Williams, Shakell _________5

Coral Reef 10Brooks, Krystal _________6

Northwestern 11Gathers, Lakeira _________7

Northwestern 11Jobe, Stephanie _________8

Carol City 11Vandyke, Twankeria _________9

Northwestern  9Daniel, Janist _________10

Norland 12McMinn, Tiana _________11

Ransom Ever 11Tsoukas, Zoe _________12

Coral Reef  9Wood, Jessica _________13

Ransom Ever 12Zaidenberg, Daniela _________14

Carrollton 11Carlson, Caroline _________15

Northwestern 12Kingcade, Christon _________16

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Lourdes  9Avila, Victoria _________1

Dr. Krop 10Brown, Aaliyah _________2

Central 12Vigille, Olivia _________3

Central 12Beaker, Quinteka _________4

LaSalle 10Page, Mia _________5

Westminster Chr 12Teasdale, Caitlin _________6

LaSalle 11Perez-Sanchez, Katia _________7

Coral Reef 10Deveaux, Hilda _________8

Carrollton 10Penso, Maria Alexandra _________9

Coral Reef 11Moore, Sydni _________10

Carrollton  9Perez, Sarah _________11

Norland 10Morris, Briana _________12

Lourdes 10Barquet, Madison _________13

Dr. Krop 11Gardiner, Mickaylah _________14

Palmer Trinity  6Vadillo, Amaia _________15

Homestead 12Holton, Jada _________16
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Miami-Dade County Youth Fair - 4/6/2019

High School Championship

Tropical Park

Meet Program

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  3   Girls Long Jump)
Doral Acad 10Suarez, Nicole _________1

North Miami 10Sincere, Jacqueline _________2

Northwestern 10Mitchell, Treciyah _________3

Westwood Chr  6Hureta, Bridgett _________4

Doral Acad 12Bernardo, Michelle _________5

Imater  7Sauer, Gabrielle _________6

Imater  7Valladares, Iris _________7

Btw 12Williams, Jasmine _________8

Homestead 11Harris, Marilyn _________9

Ransom Ever 10Scott, Brooke _________10

Divine Savior 12Bringas, Sandra _________11

Westwood Chr 10Lopez, Amanda _________12

Divine Savior 10Avendano, Regina _________13

Palmer Trinity  8Westgate, Isabella _________14

Archimedean 10Derivet, Annette _________15

South Dade 11Bridgeforth, T'Kai _________16

Event  4   Boys Long Jump

Youth Fair: 23-05 4/5/2014 Tyrone Thornton

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Homestead 11Caldwell, Jacquez _________1

LaSalle 12Jean Francois, Claumy _________2

Northwestern 10Frazier, Winsome _________3

Archimedean 12Welsh, Nathan _________4

Norland 11Scruggs, Jamis _________5

Central 11Wilson, Isaiah _________6

South Dade 12Martin, Austin _________7

Columbus 11Coleman, Brandon _________8

Btw 10Brooks, JaCorey _________9

Southridge 12Mincey, James _________10

Btw 10Bellinger, Darrell _________11

Coral Reef 12Clark, Dajon _________12

Btw 11Thornton, Corey _________13

Homestead 12Victor, Bobby _________14

Ferguson 12Mercado, Fernando _________15

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Coral Reef 10Hamilton, Tyler _________1

Dr. Krop  9Lacroix, Andrew _________2

Gulliver 10Charlemagne, Marc _________3

Palmer Trinity  8Martinez, Luca _________4

Sunset 10Schmid, Kenneth _________5

Columbus 10Perez, Alexander _________6

Jackson 11Sanchez, Bryan _________7

Columbus 10McSween, Jahbar _________8

Miami Beach 11Cyrillo, Lucas _________9

Btw 11Liverpool, Akin _________10

South Dade 12McIntyre, Paul _________11

North Miami 12Louissaint, Valerie _________12

North Miami 11Fortune, Mcgrew _________13

Divine Savior 11Quiroz, Juan Javier _________14

Killian 11Witherspoon, Jermaine _________15

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Doral Acad 12Rodriguez, Devin _________1

Central 12Charles, Tyriq _________2

LaSalle 10Forde, Yohance _________3

Coral Reef 10Matthews, Andrew _________4

Felix Varela 10Martinez, Andres _________5

Coral Gables  9Bruneau, Oscard _________6

South Dade 12Burns, Benny _________7

Felix Varela 11Walker, Brady _________8

Westwood Chr 11Tindle, Benjamin _________9

Gulliver 11Sarria, Ulises _________10

Coral Gables 12Oyon, Samuel _________11

LaSalle 10Xirinach, Gabriel _________12

Belen Jesuit 10San Juan, Austin _________13

Dr. Krop 11Bryan, Jayden _________14

Sunset  9Canada, Joshua _________15

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Central 12Dutervil, Daveson _________1

Braddock 12Bitter, Ethan _________2

Northwestern 12delaughter, sean _________3

Northwestern 12Bell, Mautwan _________4

Belen Jesuit 12Todywala, Stefan _________5

Btw 11Summerall, Ternard _________6

Jackson  9McMullen, Thurman _________7

Doral Acad 11Ordonez, Felipe _________8

Miami Beach 10Whyte, Noah _________9

Imater 10Gonzalez, Kevin _________10

Southridge  9Williams, Lebron _________11

Ransom Ever 10Hernandez, Andres _________12

Archimedean  9Vanegas, Sebastian _________13

Braddock  9Romaguera, Andre _________14

Divine Savior 11Rosales, Tomas _________15

Palmer Trinity  6Assalone, Luke _________16

Event  5   Girls Triple Jump

Youth Fair: 39-10.50 3/17/2018 Rayquel Berry

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Dr. Krop 10Brown, Aaliyah _________1

Southridge  9Pornell, Kortney _________2

Southridge 10Walker, Taylor-Dae _________3

Killian  9Thompkins, Lauren _________4

Coral Reef 10Deveaux, Hilda _________5

Coral Reef 11Gousse, Shade _________6

Killian 11Gibson, Jonae _________7

Northwestern 11Gathers, Lakeira _________8

Northwestern 10Johnson, Kouraje _________9

Northwestern 11Jobe, Stephanie _________10

Homestead 12Holton, Jada _________11

Coral Reef  9Wood, Jessica _________12

Northwestern 12Robinson, Dascha _________13
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Miami-Dade County Youth Fair - 4/6/2019

High School Championship

Tropical Park

Meet Program

Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  5   Girls Triple Jump)
Carrollton 10Roberts, Madison _________1

Doral Acad 12Bernardo, Michelle _________2

Palmer Trinity 10Lang, Paulina _________3

Lourdes 11Arguello, Vanessa _________4

Carrollton 12Morin, Sophia _________5

Archimedean 11Coker, Arike _________6

North Miami 10Shelton, Faith _________7

Lourdes  9Avila, Victoria _________8

Carrollton 11Ventura, Kaitlin _________9

Homestead 11Amitage, Heaven _________10

North Miami 10Alfred, Sofya _________11

Norland 10Morris, Briana _________12

Lourdes 11Pagliery, Ali _________13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Southridge 11Askew, Jazmine _________1

Westwood Chr  6Ferrer, Daniela _________2

Doral Acad 10Suarez, Nicole _________3

Divine Savior  9Troge, Skyler _________4

Ransom Ever  9Oglesby, Kira _________5

Ransom Ever 12Zaidenberg, Daniela _________6

Westwood Chr 10Lopez, Amanda _________7

Divine Savior  8Hartzell, Leah _________8

Palmer Trinity  7Pena, Gabriella _________9

American  9Wilson, Zaniyah _________10

Homestead  9Howard, Dakyra _________11

American 11Kendricks, Rayanna _________12

Event  6   Boys Triple Jump

Youth Fair: 48-01.50 3/19/2004 Edwisht Olmann

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
South Dade 12Martin, Austin _________1

Southridge 12Emile, Shemar _________2

Gulliver 11Hall, Anton _________3

Columbus 11Coleman, Brandon _________4

Killian 11Witherspoon, Jermaine _________5

Southridge 12Jerry, Jaheim _________6

Southridge 12Mincey, James _________7

Coral Reef 12Clark, Dajon _________8

Homestead 12Victor, Bobby _________9

Columbus 11Conway, Trynyty _________10

Btw 10Bellinger, Darrell _________11

Btw 11Dagrin, Loubert _________12

Btw 11Thornton, Corey _________13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Belen Jesuit 11Delamaza, Julian _________1

Coral Reef 10Matthews, Andrew _________2

Belen Jesuit 11Lee, John _________3

Sunset 10Schmid, Kenneth _________4

Columbus  9Conway, Shiloh _________5

Norland 11Scruggs, Jamis _________6

Palmer Trinity  8Martinez, Luca _________7

South Dade 12Dearmas, Cameron _________8

Ferguson 11Paredes, Alonso _________9

North Miami 11Fortune, Mcgrew _________10

LaSalle 12Jean Francois, Claumy _________11

Coral Gables 12Oyon, Samuel _________12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Braddock 12Bitter, Ethan _________1

Felix Varela 10Martinez, Andres _________2

Miami Beach 11Cyrillo, Lucas _________3

Northwestern 12delaughter, sean _________4

North Miami 12Centeno, Darnell _________5

Btw 11Liverpool, Akin _________6

Felix Varela 11Walker, Brady _________7

Doral Acad 11Ordonez, Felipe _________8

Btw 11Summerall, Ternard _________9

Palmer Trinity  6Assalone, Luke _________10

Norland 12Sealy, Charles _________11

Braddock  9Romaguera, Andre _________12

Event  7   Girls High Jump

Youth Fair: 6-01.25 1987 Holly Kelly

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ransom Ever 11Sosa, Isabella _________1

Carrollton 12Rivas-Vazquez, Emma _________2

Carrollton 10Penso, Maria Alexandra _________3

North Miami 10Shelton, Faith _________4

South Dade 10Harris, Lamiyah _________5

Carrollton 10Robledo, Lucia _________6

Dr. Krop 11Gardiner, Mickaylah _________7

Carrollton 10Roberts, Madison _________8

Killian  9Thompkins, Lauren _________9

Coral Reef 10Brooks, Krystal _________10

Central 12Beaker, Quinteka _________11

Ransom Ever 10Tacher Lois, Nicole _________12

Coral Reef 11Espaillat, Catherine _________13

South Dade  9Morgan, Shenia _________14

Northwestern 11Grant, Gabrielle _________15

Homestead 12Holton, Jada _________16

Northwestern 11Jobe, Stephanie _________17

Felix Varela 11Ho, Arielle _________18

South Dade 10Morgan, Spirit _________19

Southridge  9Jones, Alyssa _________20
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Miami-Dade County Youth Fair - 4/6/2019

High School Championship

Tropical Park

Meet Program

Event  8   Boys High Jump

Youth Fair: 6-06 B.Salter / C. Williams / A. Foster

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Miami Beach 12Robinson, Henry _________1

Miami Beach 10Whyte, Noah _________2

Miami Beach 12Sequera, Estanislao _________3

Miami Beach 12Gray, Roman _________4

Miami Beach 12Zorrilla, Matthew _________5

Divine Savior 11Quiroz, Juan Javier _________6

Westminster Chr 12Young, Prince _________7

Norland 11Scruggs, Jamis _________8

South Dade 12Roland, Joshua _________9

Divine Savior 11Rosales, Tomas _________10

Ferguson 10Cuvilly, Ryan _________11

Btw 11Thornton, Corey _________12

Southridge 12Jerry, Jaheim _________13

Homestead 12Victor, Bobby _________14

Columbus 10Dodge, Tristan _________15

Columbus 11Coleman, Brandon _________16

Westminster Chr 12Sullvian, Issac _________17

Belen Jesuit 11Chaney, Donald _________18

Event  9   Girls Pole Vault

Youth Fair: 10-10 3/18/2017 Anne Gutierrez

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lourdes 12Guidi, Sophia _________1

Ferguson 10Pereira, Ana _________2

Homestead 10Spikes, Harmoni _________3

Lourdes 12Knowles, Marion _________4

Ferguson  9Leal, Gabriela _________5

Ferguson 11Arriaga, Anna _________6

Ransom Ever 11Tsoukas, Zoe _________7

Event  10   Boys Pole Vault

Youth Fair: 13-03 3/18/2017 Christopher Bentley

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Belen Jesuit  9Minoso, Alejandro _________1

Homestead 12Williams, Deiondre _________2

Columbus 12Defauwes, Noah _________3

Columbus 12Janeiro, Eduardo _________4

Belen Jesuit  9Souto, Nicolas _________5

Belen Jesuit  9Girado, Aidan _________6

Belen Jesuit 11Lopez, Michael _________7

Ferguson 12Monzon, Joshua _________8

Belen Jesuit 11Blanco, Alexander _________9

Homestead 11Williams, Richard _________10

Ferguson 11Bitter, Noah _________11

Event  11   Girls Shot Put

Youth Fair: 44-07 3/7/2003 Akera Lathan

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Coral Gables 10Williams-Minniefield, Kelly _________1

Gulliver 10Perry, D'Shandra _________2

Coral Gables 12Allen, Keyonnah _________3

American 11Bromfield, Jada _________4

Dr. Krop 11Walker, Kamryn _________5

American 11Bell, Tanaiya _________6

Carol City  9Rothmiller, Me'Kayla _________7

Southridge 10Rolle, Kirsten _________8

North Miami  9Thomas, Aniyah _________9

Southridge  9Benjamin, Yesenia _________10

North Miami  9Koonce, Tamaiah _________11

American 11Campbell, Kayla _________12

Northwestern 11Mosley, Summer _________13

Carol City 11Batts, Nadejah _________14

Southridge 11Cox, Briana _________15

Southridge 11Largins, Janae _________16

Northwestern 11Dawson, Chaniya _________17

Northwestern 12Richard, Alyssa _________18

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Coral Reef  9Rodriguz, Savanah _________1

Coral Reef  9Cure, Anaija _________2

Gulliver 11Gutierrez Caimary, Vivian _________3

Dr. Krop 11Caballero, Nicole _________4

Northwestern 10Miracle, Williams _________5

Carrollton 10Canto, Gianna _________6

Dr. Krop  9Brown, Aniyah _________7

Norland  9Wilks, Derricka _________8

Lourdes 10Cruz, Alyssa _________9

Carrollton 12Darden, Dorothy _________10

Westminster Chr 10Simmons, Carolyn _________11

Southridge 10Henderson, Arianna _________12

Homestead  9Blandin, Trinity _________13

North Miami 10Delva, Cherline _________14

Doral Acad 12Gonzalez, Emely _________15

Northwestern 11Gardiner, Genesis _________16

Lourdes 11Remy, Stephanie _________17

North Miami 12Pierre, Moesha _________18
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Miami-Dade County Youth Fair - 4/6/2019

High School Championship

Tropical Park

Meet Program

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  11   Girls Shot Put)
Palmetto 10Bernard, Juanita _________1

Jackson 10Mcneal, Ivana _________2

American 10Clark, Briana _________3

Btw 11Lewis, Kyah _________4

Braddock  9Castaneda, Emily _________5

South Dade 10Saintil, Esther _________6

Palmetto 11Burnette, Jayla _________7

Westwood Chr 10Bouza, Ashley _________8

Ransom Ever  9Sucher, Katya _________9

Coral Gables 11Reyes, Rommy _________10

Ransom Ever  9Kazumyan, Nika _________11

AB Carroll  9Rodriguez, Sofia _________12

Westminster Chr 12Taylor, Tremaine _________13

Btw 11Spencer, Jimese _________14

Homestead 11Amitage, Heaven _________15

Doral Acad 11Serrano, Lauren _________16

Westwood Chr 10Schroeder, Sharen _________17

LaSalle 12Requeny, Anissa _________18

Event  12   Boys Shot Put

Youth Fair: 60-01.50 3/12/1999 Arpedge Rolle

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Braddock 12Avila, Paul _________1

North Miami 10Calzado, Julian _________2

Gulliver 11Cachon, Ernesto _________3

Northwestern  9Hunter, Khalil _________4

Palmer Trinity 12White-Royal, Kyon _________5

Columbus 11Lamas, Andre _________6

South Dade 12Nunez, Lazaro _________7

Dr. Krop 11Vincent, Nelson _________8

Coral Gables  9Washington, Tyler _________9

Norland 12Smith, Larry _________10

Columbus 11Roberts, Elijah _________11

Ransom Ever 12Ferrer, Lucas _________12

Coral Gables 12Malone, Ajaalee _________13

North Miami 11Raoul, Will _________14

LaSalle 12Vargas, Jimmy _________15

Gulliver 11Neal, Westley _________16

Columbus 12Cooper, Gary _________17

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Imater  8Antenor, Rosny _________1

Coral Gables  9Salvador, Sebastian _________2

Gulliver 11Valdes, Connor _________3

Archimedean 11Georgoulakis, Ioannis _________4

Archimedean 11Hernandez, Sebastian _________5

Divine Savior 12Hartzell, Aaron _________6

Braddock 12Lopez, Daniel _________7

Felix Varela 12Sam, Ryan _________8

Norland 11Peterson, Jalen _________9

Ransom Ever 10Antezana, Matthew _________10

Norland 12Jayden, Davis _________11

Coral Reef 12Lampkins, Kevin _________12

Doral Acad 11Wimberly, Reginald _________13

Palmer Trinity 11Reynolds, Owen _________14

Dr. Krop 11Pinnock, Mark _________15

Belen Jesuit 12Patricios, Nick _________16

Belen Jesuit 12Escapil, Lukas _________17

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
American  9Robinson, Delvin _________1

AB Carroll  9Recary, George _________2

Slam Acad 11Bustos, D'Jorkaef _________3

Coral Park 12Bencid, Sammy _________4

North Miami  9Nibbs, Aaron _________5

American 12Desilva, Christopher _________6

Miami Beach 12Lawrence, Lemroy _________7

Dr. Krop 11Brown, Antwan _________8

Westwood Chr  8Llinas, Christian _________9

Doral Acad 11Espinosa, Nicholas _________10

LaSalle  9Steen, Blake _________11

Divine Savior 12Arguello, Gabriel _________12

Imater 11Suero, Carlos _________13

Gulliver  9Blackburn, Nick _________14

Slam Acad 10Cueva-Leon, Nicholas _________15

Felix Varela  9Suarez, Russell _________16

Westwood Chr 10Rivero, Diego _________17
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Miami-Dade County Youth Fair - 4/6/2019

High School Championship

Tropical Park

Meet Program

Event  13   Girls Discus Throw

Youth Fair: 160-02 3/7/2003 Akera Lathan

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Carol City  9Hampton, La'Deja _________1

Coral Gables 10Williams-Minniefield, Kelly _________2

North Miami 12Pierre, Moesha _________3

Gulliver 10Perry, D'Shandra _________4

Westminster Chr 12Coakley, Destiny _________5

Coral Gables 12Allen, Keyonnah _________6

North Miami  9Koonce, Tamaiah _________7

North Miami  9Thomas, Aniyah _________8

Southridge 11Largins, Janae _________9

Southridge 12Martell, Natalie _________10

Carol City  9Rothmiller, Me'Kayla _________11

Lourdes 10Cruz, Alyssa _________12

Northwestern 11Dawson, Chaniya _________13

Northwestern 11Mosley, Summer _________14

Northwestern 12Richard, Alyssa _________15

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Southridge 10Henderson, Arianna _________1

Doral Acad 12Gonzalez, Emely _________2

Coral Reef  9Cure, Anaija _________3

Dr. Krop 11Walker, Kamryn _________4

American 11Campbell, Kayla _________5

Palmer Trinity  7Bayas, Sarah _________6

Coral Gables 11Reyes, Rommy _________7

Dr. Krop 11Caballero, Nicole _________8

LaSalle 12Requeny, Anissa _________9

American 11Bell, Tanaiya _________10

Northwestern  9Hester, Shanell _________11

Ferguson 11Ward, Chloe _________12

Southridge 11Curry, Armani _________13

Lourdes 11Remy, Stephanie _________14

North Miami 10Delva, Cherline _________15

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Gulliver 11Gutierrez Caimary, Vivian _________1

AB Carroll  9Rodriguez, Sofia _________2

Carrollton 10Canto, Gianna _________3

Northwestern  9Hill, Jada _________4

Homestead  9Blandin, Trinity _________5

Btw 11Spencer, Jimese _________6

LaSalle 11Sanchez, Isabella _________7

Westminster Chr  9Castano, Natalie _________8

Westwood Chr 10Schroeder, Sharen _________9

Lourdes  9Fernandez, Victoria _________10

Ransom Ever 11Williamson, Mia _________11

Ransom Ever  9Sucher, Katya _________12

Norland  9Wilks, Derricka _________13

Carrollton 11Hernandez, Amanda _________14

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Felix Varela 11Ho, Arielle _________1

Jackson 10Mcneal, Ivana _________2

Palmetto 10Bernard, Juanita _________3

Braddock  9Castaneda, Emily _________4

Palmetto 11Burnette, Jayla _________5

Btw 11Lewis, Kyah _________6

Westwood Chr 10Bouza, Ashley _________7

LaSalle  9Vega, Alyssa _________8

Homestead 11Amitage, Heaven _________9

Palmer Trinity  7Pena, Katarina _________10

South Dade 10Saintil, Esther _________11

Doral Acad 11Serrano, Lauren _________12

Coral Reef  9Rodriguz, Savanah _________13

Westminster Chr 10Simmons, Carolyn _________14

Event  14   Boys Discus Throw

Youth Fair: 183-01 3/12/1999 Arpedge Rolle

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
South Dade 12Nunez, Lazaro _________1

Columbus 11Villar, Maximus _________2

Gulliver 11Cachon, Ernesto _________3

Norland 11Peterson, Jalen _________4

Coral Reef 12Lampkins, Kevin _________5

Coral Gables 12Malone, Ajaalee _________6

Sunset 12Schmid, Nick _________7

Norland 12Smith, Larry _________8

North Miami 11Raoul, Will _________9

Belen Jesuit 12Patricios, Nick _________10

Homestead 11Griffin, Paul _________11

LaSalle 12Vargas, Jimmy _________12

Northwestern  9harris, robert _________13

Gulliver 11Neal, Westley _________14

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Divine Savior 12Mueller, Alec _________1

Divine Savior 12Hartzell, Aaron _________2

Coral Gables  9Salvador, Sebastian _________3

Columbus 10Laraque, Sebastien _________4

Ransom Ever 10Antezana, Matthew _________5

Palmer Trinity 12White-Royal, Kyon _________6

Belen Jesuit 12Escapil, Lukas _________7

Homestead 11Lucas, Christopher _________8

North Miami 10Calzado, Julian _________9

Coral Gables  9Washington, Tyler _________10

Columbus 11Garcia, Gabriel _________11

Ransom Ever 12Ferrer, Lucas _________12

Dr. Krop 11Vincent, Nelson _________13

Palmer Trinity 11Reynolds, Owen _________14
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Miami-Dade County Youth Fair - 4/6/2019

High School Championship

Tropical Park

Meet Program

Flight   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  14   Boys Discus Throw)
Slam Acad 10Cueva-Leon, Nicholas _________1

Gulliver 11Valdes, Connor _________2

LaSalle  9Steen, Blake _________3

Westwood Chr 11Tindle, Benjamin _________4

Felix Varela  9Aguilar, Alfredo _________5

Archimedean 11Jiang, Derek _________6

Ferguson 12Sanchez-Sarmiento, Carlos _________7

Doral Acad 11Wimberly, Reginald _________8

Westwood Chr 10Rivero, Diego _________9

Doral Acad 11Cordova, Jesus _________10

Gulliver 10Cachon, Eduardo _________11

Norland 12Jayden, Davis _________12

LaSalle 11Calixte, Jacques _________13

Archimedean 11Georgoulakis, Ioannis _________14

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
AB Carroll  9Recary, George _________1

American  9Robinson, Delvin _________2

Miami Beach 12Lawrence, Lemroy _________3

Norland 11Howard, Jaylon _________4

North Miami 10Phele, Edensky _________5

Homestead 12Garcia, Roberto _________6

Felix Varela 11Garcia, Orlando _________7

Braddock 12Castro, Helphys _________8

Slam Acad 10Castillo, Anthony _________9

Northwestern  9Hunter, Khalil _________10

Dr. Krop 11Joseph, Isaac _________11

Braddock 12Cabrerra, Luis _________12

Imater 11Suero, Carlos _________13

Dr. Krop 11Pinnock, Mark _________14

Imater 10Gray, Christopher _________15

Event  36   Boys Shot Put Wheelchair

Youth Fair: 6.45m 3/17/2018 Isaac Lipscomb

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Homestead 10Dawkins, Syrus _________1

Event  41   Girls 1600 Meter Run Consolation

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Gulliver  9Bannon, Anne _________1

St. Brendan  9Rodriguez, Cristyl _________2

AB Carroll 10Morera, Victoria _________3

St. Brendan 11Gomez, Keyli _________4

Westminster Chr  8Galbis, Isabella _________5

Sunset  9Gomez, Sabrina _________6

Doral Acad 10Mata, Ana Sofia _________7

Westminster Chr  7Foreman, Samantha _________8

Sunset 12Roeynstrand, Judith _________9

Coral Park 12Quichimbo, Daryl _________10

Felix Varela 11Holzer, Emily _________11

Carrollton 12Cingolani, Matilde _________12

Gulliver  9Torres, Olivia _________13

Ferguson  9Lara, Sofia _________14

Coral Gables 12Rodriguez, Natalia _________15

Coral Reef  9Lazar, Sarah _________16

Westminster Chr  8Sajous, Angel _________17

Carrollton 10Rizo-Patron, Valeria _________18

Coral Park  9Prieto, Samantha _________19

Coral Reef  9Arguello, Sylvia _________20

North Miami  9Williams, Deonnie _________21

Carrollton  9Suarez, Camila _________22

Homestead 10Spikes, Harmoni _________23

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Doral Acad 10Navarro, Ariana _________1

Coral Reef  9Williams, Katelyn _________2

Carrollton  9Russler, Lauren _________3

St. Brendan 10Garcia, Valentina _________4

Doral Acad 10Betancourth, Naomi _________5

St. Brendan  9Mena, Amanda _________6

South Dade 11Labanino, Jaimee _________7

Southridge  9Whalen, Josephine _________8

Sunset  9Medina, Maria _________9

Sunset 12Santiago, Natalie _________10

Hml 10Diaz, Sofia _________11

Ferguson 11Ziga, Isaura _________12

Coral Reef  9Borda, Ariana _________13

St. Brendan 11Anez, Gabriela _________14

St. Brendan  9Martin, Kaile _________15

Imater  7Suarez, Lizabell _________16

Palmer Trinity 10Charur, Andrea _________17

South Dade 10Deleon, Briana _________18

St. Brendan 12Azel, Alejandra _________19

St. Brendan  9Stacy, Rebeca _________20

Divine Savior  9Castillo, Mariana _________21

Doral Acad  9Diaz, Sophia _________22

Palmer Trinity  6Kimball, Fernanda _________23

Doral Acad 10Viruet, Rylie _________24
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Miami-Dade County Youth Fair - 4/6/2019

High School Championship

Tropical Park

Meet Program

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  41   Girls 1600 Meter Run Consolation)
Imater 11Bravo, Jennifer _________1

Ransom Ever  9Malloy, Karlee _________2

Carrollton 10Gianulis, Mariana _________3

St. Brendan 11Olin, Kasandra _________4

Dr. Krop 10Fuhrer, Valery _________5

Felix Varela 11Munoz, Angela _________6

St. Brendan  9Bailly, Carina _________7

St. Brendan 11Fayiga, Alexmary _________8

Sunset 10Smith-Cramer, Jazmyn _________9

St. Brendan  9Quintero, Ana _________10

Archimedean  9Derivet, Nicole _________11

Ransom Ever 11Landman, Mia _________12

St. Brendan 10Ruiz, Maria _________13

Sunset  9Macias, Olivia _________14

Sunset 11Guevara, Valeria _________15

Archimedean 10Vanegas, Stephanie _________16

Sunset 10Macias, Catalina _________17

St. Brendan 11Mendez, Miranda _________18

Palmetto 10Sleeman, Ella _________19

Coral Park 12Zeledon, Hassell _________20

Coral Reef 11Lemoine, Racquel _________21

Palmetto 10Guan, Michelle _________22

Event  42   Boys 1600 Meter Run Consolation

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
North Miami 12Vernelus, Francis _________1

Doral Acad 12Lau, Marcio _________2

Miami Beach 11Vallejos, William _________3

Ferguson 10Morillo, Alejandro _________4

Columbus 11Cruz, Leo _________5

Belen Jesuit  9Morales, Lucas _________6

Palmer Trinity  9Storper, Alejandro _________7

Palmetto 10Faradji, Ethan _________8

Doral Acad 11Miguelena, Fernando _________9

Belen Jesuit 11Sanchez, Vicente _________10

Sunset  9Jimenez, Caleb _________11

Belen Jesuit 11Delamaza, Julian _________12

St. Brendan 12Segura, Victor _________13

Ransom Ever 10Dray, Alexandre _________14

Sunset  9Moreno, Dennis _________15

Coral Reef  9Grasso, Raul _________16

Gulliver 11Notari, Fernando _________17

Belen Jesuit 10Rodriguez, Jesse _________18

Felix Varela 11Quintanal, Justin _________19

Killian 11Monteagudo, Nicolas _________20

St. Brendan 11Rodriguez, Gorgie _________21

St. Brendan 10Duenas, Alejandro _________22

Palmetto  9De Brito, Gabriel _________23

Coral Reef  9Santana, Lukas _________24

Belen Jesuit  9Kuhn, Alexander _________25

Doral Acad 12Rohlfs, Mateo _________26

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Columbus 10Ochoa, Nicolas _________1

Sunset  9Rodriguez, Christian _________2

Belen Jesuit 11Pizzi, Andres _________3

Columbus 11Faraldo, Alec _________4

Sunset 12Aziz, Mohammad _________5

Belen Jesuit  9Mendez, Ricardo _________6

Gulliver 12Cunado, David _________7

Belen Jesuit  9Lopez, Peter _________8

Coral Gables 11Gonzalez, Braulio _________9

Coral Reef  9Meyerson, Connor _________10

Dr. Krop 10Tamarez, Juan _________11

Doral Acad 12Chea, Jaime _________12

Columbus 10Sastoque, Noah _________13

Columbus  9Trujillo, Nicholas _________14

St. Brendan 11Cordero, Danny _________15

Miami Beach 10Touzard, Sebastien _________16

Imater 11Abdon, Kenier _________17

St. Brendan 11Rodriguez, Gabriel _________18

Southridge 11Ellenton, Quinton _________19

St. Brendan 10Garcia, Michael _________20

North Miami 12Dieuvil Jr., Jean _________21

Felix Varela 10Salas, Noel _________22

Coral Reef 10Tovar, Joshua _________23

Gulliver 10Thompson, Daniel _________24

Southridge 10Carter, Tyler _________25

Coral Park 11Rojo, Jason _________26
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Miami-Dade County Youth Fair - 4/6/2019

High School Championship

Tropical Park

Meet Program

Section   3 of  5   Finals...(Event  42   Boys 1600 Meter Run Consolation)
Imater 11Pino, Lazaro _________1

Belen Jesuit 10Gonzalez, Evan _________2

Killian 10Inshanally, Ahmad _________3

Archimedean  9Garcia, Santiago _________4

Braddock 11Linares, Branndon _________5

Braddock 10Gutierrez, David _________6

Sunset 11Arias, Ismel _________7

Imater  8Viton, Cesar _________8

Felix Varela  9Bermudez, Alain _________9

Braddock 11Grey, Patrick _________10

Palmer Trinity  8de Rosal, Eduardo _________11

Felix Varela 11Better, Kevin _________12

Doral Acad 10Estrada, Aleck _________13

Coral Park 12Marshall, Miguel _________14

Sunset 10Acosta, Servando _________15

Miami Beach 12Laufer, Joshua _________16

Coral Gables 11Gonzalez, Luis _________17

Southridge  9Steward, Isaiah _________18

Columbus  9Nunez, Andrew _________19

Ferguson  9Bamieh, Youssef _________20

Doral Acad 10Ali, Nicholas _________21

Felix Varela 10Clarington, Damian _________22

LaSalle 11Quade, Andrew _________23

Central 12Charles, Tyriq _________24

Sunset 12Dominguez, Raul _________25

Miami Beach 12Norris, Justin _________26

Columbus  9Ruiz, Andres _________27

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Imater 10Manzano, Henri _________1

Divine Savior  9Tenorio, Sebastian _________2

Gulliver 10Stephens, Sebastian _________3

Southridge  9Ewell, Andrew _________4

Columbus  9Alfonso, Gustavo _________5

Sunset 10Lebron, Matthew _________6

Mater Acad  9Rodriguez, Jean _________7

Felix Varela 11Suarez, Ryan _________8

Felix Varela 10Cuervo, Arturo _________9

Doral Acad 10Rodriguez, Julian _________10

Palmetto  9Lesman, Matthew _________11

Palmetto 11Cain, Hudson _________12

Columbus 11Brea, Julio _________13

Miami Beach 10Lesmarie, Tajh _________14

Columbus 11Liviero, Domenico _________15

Coral Park 12Emmanuelli, Benjamin _________16

Doral Acad 12Canelo-Garcia, Neyman _________17

Belen Jesuit  9Aira, Frank _________18

Belen Jesuit  9Pizzi, Salvatore _________19

Coral Park 12Delahoz, Carlos _________20

Miami Beach 10Rolon, Ethan _________21

Hml  9Campos, Joshua _________22

Killian  9Duenas, Dominic _________23

Sunset 11Carmenate, Cristopher _________24

Coral Reef 10Quinones, Dakota _________25

Imater  8Jarrige, Julien _________26

Coral Park 10DeZayas, David _________27

Belen Jesuit  9Salvat, Carlos _________28
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Miami-Dade County Youth Fair - 4/6/2019

High School Championship

Tropical Park

Meet Program

Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  42   Boys 1600 Meter Run Consolation)
Imater 11Torres, Kenneth _________1

Palmer Trinity  8Nelson, Jack _________2

Gulliver 11Soler-Baillo, Andre _________3

Sunset 10Dupre, James _________4

Coral Park 10Herrera, Matthew _________5

Miami Beach 11Garcia, Camille _________6

Archimedean 12Caro, Nikolas _________7

Sunset 10Potoy, Guillermo _________8

Imater 10Rodriguez, Pedro _________9

Coral Reef 10Chebbi, Khalil _________10

Palmetto  9Tamargo, Marcos _________11

Palmer Trinity  6Ramos, Gregorio _________12

Miami Beach 11Rubinovich, Julian _________13

Belen Jesuit  9Ponte, Antonio _________14

Belen Jesuit  9Pardo De Zela, Felipe _________15

Felix Varela  9Freda, Kevin _________16

Central 12Namphy, Christian _________17

Palmer Trinity  7Stark, Henry _________18

Palmer Trinity  8Rodriguez, Matthew _________19

Coral Park 12Rodriguez, Eduardo _________20

Sunset  9Leon, Brandon _________21

Belen Jesuit 10Gonzalez, Jose _________22

Archimedean  9Andressen, Aaron _________23

Southridge 11Rojas, Jorge _________24

Central  9Lavender, Omari _________25

Felix Varela 10Rau, Lucas _________26

Columbus  9Fernandez, Joshua _________27

Event  43   Girls 800 Meter Run Consolation

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Lourdes 11Corrales, Sophia _________1

Ferguson 11Villafane, Vanishka _________2

Lourdes 11Sanchez, Valeria _________3

Carrollton 11Montadas, Marissa _________4

Lourdes 10Fernandez, Isabella _________5

Coral Reef 10Deveaux, Hilda _________6

Carol City 11Michel, Ge'Naysha _________7

South Dade 10Harris, Lamiyah _________8

Lourdes 11Fernandez, Isabela _________9

South Dade 11Plumer, Rikicha _________10

Carrollton 11Diaz, Adrianna _________11

Carrollton 10Suarez, Francesca _________12

Carrollton  9Guerrero Amayo, Alexa _________13

South Dade 10Rodriguez, Jennine _________14

Doral Acad 10Mata, Ana Sofia _________15

Doral Acad 10Perez, Sabrina _________16

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Coral Reef  9Arguello, Sylvia _________1

Gulliver 10Palazio, Karela _________2

South Dade 11Williams, Jada _________3

Divine Savior 10Avendano, Regina _________4

Southridge  9Simms, Lauran _________5

Coral Park 12Quichimbo, Daryl _________6

Carol City 12Jackson, Terria _________7

AB Carroll 10Morera, Victoria _________8

Palmer Trinity  9Marcos, Sofia _________9

Lourdes  9Guerrero, Ane _________10

LaSalle 10Musibay, Camila _________11

LaSalle 11Caputo, Gabriella _________12

Coral Park  9Prieto, Samantha _________13

South Dade 10Davis, Bradkia _________14

Ransom Ever 12Bequer, Madison _________15

St. Brendan 12Barquin, Alessandra _________16

Braddock 10Astorga, Katie _________17

Lourdes  9Romero, Gigi _________18

Ransom Ever 10Rosen, Maya _________19

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Southridge  9Jean-Louis, Melani _________1

Dr. Krop  9Bethel, Da'Viana _________2

Carrollton  9Miyares, Margarita _________3

LaSalle 10Juara, Isabella _________4

Westminster Chr  9Ganley, Lia _________5

Archimedean 10Derivet, Annette _________6

Coral Park 12Zeledon, Hassell _________7

Palmer Trinity 10Charur, Andrea _________8

Divine Savior  9Atencio, Andrea _________9

Carrollton  9Mato, Carola _________10

Mater Acad 12Janvier, Tan-yeshi _________11

Northwestern  9Nunes, Ashanti _________12

Ransom Ever  9Atabaki, Natalia _________13

Lourdes  9Bellfort, Corina _________14

North Miami 10Henriska, Samuella _________15

Doral Acad 10Betancourth, Naomi _________16

Carol City 10Nickerson, Aisha _________17

Coral Gables 12Rodriguez, Natalia _________18

Mater Acad  9Yera, Briana _________19
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Miami-Dade County Youth Fair - 4/6/2019

High School Championship

Tropical Park

Meet Program

Section   4 of  6   Finals...(Event  43   Girls 800 Meter Run Consolation)
Homestead  9Salomon, Jada _________1

Coral Reef  9Williams, Katelyn _________2

Carrollton  9Beharry, Emma _________3

Lourdes 11Ramirez-Vital, Isabella _________4

Ferguson 11Gonzalez, Jennifer _________5

Ransom Ever  9Weinstein, Jessica _________6

Doral Acad 10Viruet, Rylie _________7

Doral Acad 10Navarro, Ariana _________8

Mater Acad  9Yera, Catalina _________9

Coral Reef  9Moreno, Genisis _________10

Palmetto 10Gil, Ginevra _________11

Lourdes  9Romeu, Ana _________12

Coral Reef  9Borda, Ariana _________13

St. Brendan  9Regalado, Emily _________14

St. Brendan  9Stacy, Rebeca _________15

St. Brendan 11Anez, Gabriela _________16

Palmetto 12Munoz, Victoria _________17

Lourdes 11Castillo, Gabriella _________18

Lourdes 12Del Cueto, Carolina _________19

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Palmer Trinity  9Ordonez, Paulina _________1

St. Brendan 10Aguilera, Anamaria _________2

Killian  9Fauntroy, Naomi _________3

Doral Acad  9Diaz, Sophia _________4

Jackson 10Parra, Crystal _________5

South Dade  9Moore, Janiyah _________6

St. Brendan 12Azel, Alejandra _________7

Ferguson  9Betancourt, Kiara _________8

St. Brendan 11Jalil, Paulina _________9

St. Brendan  9Andino, Andrea _________10

Jackson 11Lugo, Sarah _________11

Imater  7Flowers, Natalie _________12

Ferguson  9Fleites, Sara _________13

Westminster Chr  7Ager, Amelia _________14

Jackson 10Gonzalez, Angelica _________15

Homestead 11Harris, Marilyn _________16

St. Brendan 12Benedict, Terese _________17

Palmer Trinity  7Pena, Katarina _________18

Palmetto 10Lopez, Isabel _________19

Section   6 of  6   Finals
St. Brendan  9Fraga, Sabrina _________1

Ferguson  9Rojo, Marianne _________2

Mater Acad  9Russo, Mitchell _________3

St. Brendan  9Quintero, Ana _________4

St. Brendan  9Larochelle, Olivia _________5

Dr. Krop 10Fuhrer, Valery _________6

St. Brendan  9Gonzalez, Leila _________7

St. Brendan  9Bailly, Carina _________8

Palmer Trinity  9Karshis, Luna _________9

Lourdes 10Agurto, Elizabeth _________10

Carrollton 10Freyre, Alejandra _________11

Felix Varela 11Fontana, Elena _________12

Ferguson  9Gomez, Scarlet _________13

LaSalle  9Ochoa, Isabella _________14

St. Brendan 11Gonzalez-Pella, Victoria _________15

St. Brendan 10Cervera, Daniella _________16

Coral Reef 11Lemoine, Racquel _________17

St. Brendan 11Mendez, Miranda _________18

St. Brendan 10Restrepo, Madison _________19

Event  44   Boys 800 Meter Run Consolation

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Central 11Rodriquez, Jaydon _________1

South Dade 11Agim, Godswill _________2

Ransom Ever 10Fisher, Daniel _________3

Coral Gables  9Montigny, Etienne _________4

Mater Acad 12Bodden, Kristian _________5

Coral Park 11Carvajal, Orlando _________6

Ransom Ever 10Wong, Justin _________7

Ferguson  9Rios, Anthony _________8

Homestead 12Ellosaint, Andrew _________9

Ransom Ever 12MacEachern, Alasdair _________10

Killian 10Hall, Isaiah _________11

Felix Varela 12Rodriguez, Marco _________12

South Dade 10Revere, Reese _________13

Coral Reef 12Ford, Dillon _________14

Ferguson 12Portocarrero, Yader _________15

Belen Jesuit 11Bailly, Carlos _________16
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Miami-Dade County Youth Fair - 4/6/2019

High School Championship

Tropical Park

Meet Program

Section   2 of  7   Finals...(Event  44   Boys 800 Meter Run Consolation)
Coral Gables 10Toloza, Neil _________1

Doral Acad 12Chea, Jaime _________2

Doral Acad 12Rohlfs, Mateo _________3

Ransom Ever 10Mateu, Sebastian _________4

Belen Jesuit  9Rodriguez, Julian _________5

Coral Reef 12Murillo, Bryce _________6

Imater  8Ruiz, Jonathan _________7

Coral Reef 10Tovar, Joshua _________8

Coral Reef  9Grasso, Raul _________9

Ransom Ever 11Cartwright, Nick _________10

Killian 11Monteagudo, Nicolas _________11

North Miami 12Ponthieux, Christopher _________12

Felix Varela 11Gonzalez, Joshua _________13

Mater Acad  9Rodriguez, Jean _________14

Dr. Krop 10Tamarez, Juan _________15

AB Carroll 11Theophilus, Zackary _________16

Ferguson 11Hernandez, Zachary _________17

Coral Gables 11Gonzalez, Braulio _________18

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Jackson 11Sanchez, Bryan _________1

Ferguson 10Santiago, Carlos _________2

Coral Reef  9Meyerson, Connor _________3

Central 11Murphy, Nicolas _________4

Imater 11Abdon, Kenier _________5

Jackson 10Johnson, Devontae _________6

Ferguson  9Ruiz, Adrian _________7

Southridge 11Ellenton, Quinton _________8

Divine Savior 10Goffredo, Juan _________9

Ransom Ever 10Mateu, Daniel _________10

St. Brendan 12Yetter, Michael _________11

Gulliver 10Posada, Emilio _________12

Dr. Krop  9Pierre, Matthew _________13

Braddock 11Aguero, Samuel _________14

Gulliver 10Charlemagne, Marc _________15

Coral Gables 11Gonzalez, Luis _________16

St. Brendan 11Pardo, Andrew _________17

Miami Beach 12Robinson, Henry _________18

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Doral Acad 10Rodriguez, Julian _________1

Homestead 11Wamble, Raynard _________2

Doral Acad 10Ali, Nicholas _________3

Doral Acad 10Estrada, Aleck _________4

Imater 10Manzano, Henri _________5

Westminster Chr  8Garcia, Alexander _________6

Southridge  9Steward, Isaiah _________7

Imater  8Viton, Cesar _________8

Columbus 10Cortes, Miguelangel _________9

Southridge 10Carter, Tyler _________10

Palmer Trinity 10de Armas, Leandro _________11

Palmer Trinity  8Arias, Daniel _________12

Archimedean 10Lima, Nathaniel _________13

Gulliver 12Gonthier, Jean-Christophe _________14

Gulliver 10Soto, Camilo _________15

Archimedean  9Vanegas, Sebastian _________16

Imater 10Rodriguez, Pedro _________17

Jackson 11Scott, Micheal _________18

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Belen Jesuit 10Oliu, Daniel _________1

Westminster Chr  6Valdes, Julian _________2

Miami Beach 10Jimenez, Jabes _________3

LaSalle 10Coronado, Noah _________4

LaSalle  9Betancourt, Sean _________5

LaSalle 10Betancourt, Maximus _________6

Columbus  9Zacarias, Anthony _________7

Divine Savior 11Rodriguez, Ricardo _________8

Ransom Ever  9Kumar, Javier _________9

Gulliver 11Chang, Kai _________10

Coral Reef 10Quinones, Dakota _________11

Archimedean 12Rivas, Darwin _________12

Southridge  9Ewell, Andrew _________13

LaSalle 11Calonge, Sebastian _________14

Felix Varela  9Dominguez, Nicholas _________15

Palmetto 10Guderson, Jakob _________16

Coral Park 11Rojo, Jason _________17

Coral Park 12Delahoz, Carlos _________18

Imater 11Pino, Lazaro _________19
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Miami-Dade County Youth Fair - 4/6/2019

High School Championship

Tropical Park

Meet Program

Section   6 of  7   Finals...(Event  44   Boys 800 Meter Run Consolation)
Coral Park 10DeZayas, David _________1

Jackson 11Bowens, Donovan _________2

Divine Savior  9Tenorio, Sebastian _________3

Coral Park 12Emmanuelli, Benjamin _________4

Imater  8Jarrige, Julien _________5

Westminster Chr  8Garcia, Christian _________6

AB Carroll 11Moreno, Guillermo _________7

Imater  9Alonso, Daniel _________8

Coral Reef 10Chebbi, Khalil _________9

LaSalle  9Zelaya, Steven _________10

Coral Park 10Herrera, Matthew _________11

Braddock 11Tejera, Bryan _________12

Imater  7Torres, Matthew _________13

Coral Park 12Marshall, Miguel _________14

Miami Beach  9Cacciamani, Andrea _________15

Gulliver  9Colak, Ronan _________16

Palmetto  9Louis, Jahri _________17

Westminster Chr  7Riveira, Nico _________18

Westminster Chr 10Palma, Ernesto _________19

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Gulliver 11Shumway, Robert _________1

Palmer Trinity  7Hudson, Thomas _________2

Coral Park 12Rodriguez, Eduardo _________3

St. Brendan 10Menendez, Fernando _________4

St. Brendan 12Garica, Gabriel _________5

Imater 11Torres, Kenneth _________6

Palmer Trinity  9Alvarez, Ismael _________7

Gulliver  9Cano Cabrera, Sam _________8

Felix Varela  9Dominguez, Michael _________9

Palmetto 10Alvarez, Matthew _________10

Miami Beach 12Figueroaruiz, Giancarlos _________11

Miami Beach 12Torres, Ricardo _________12

Hml  9Viloria, Daniel _________13

Palmetto 10Drouillard, Ethan _________14

Central 12Jeanty, Vladimir _________15

Southridge 11Rojas, Jorge _________16

Miami Beach 12Housen, Tylor _________17

Palmetto 10Enfield, Luke _________18

Dr. Krop 10Polanco, Nicholas _________19

Miami Beach 12Sequera, Estanislao _________20


